
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

!O

!O

!T

!T

!.

!.

!.

!.!. !.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

7/10

7/13

7/01

7/36

7/04

7/07

7/33
7/28

7/17

7/26

7/43

7/30

7/09

7/39

7/15 7/38

7/44

7/31

7/18

7/40

7/16
7/25

7/23

7/12

7/42

7/06

7/20
7/19

7/35

7/41

7/11

7/37
7/34

7/32

7/02

7/08

7/21

7/05

7/22

7/24
7/277/29

7/03

7/37
7/30

7/28
7/25

7/16

7/12

7/04

7/01

7/177/19

7/277/26

7/22
7/21

7/18

7/437/41

7/38
7/36

7/357/34
7/327/33

7/31

7/29
7/15

7/14

7/13
7/11

7/10

7/09

7/087/07
7/06

7/03

7/02

7-Andro

46-Saikul

46-Saikul
6-Keirao

8-Lamlai

4-Kshetrigao

32-Wangkhem

33-Heirok

3-Khurai

5-Thongju

43-Phungyar

31-Thoubal
43-Phungyar

31-Thoubal

30-Lilong

IRIL RIVER

KONGBA RIVER

NH-102

To Andro Road

To
 An

dro
 R

oa
d

Andro PS.

Primary Health Centre

AC MAP
( 7- Andro AC )

µ
0 2.5 51.25

Kilometers

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL

NONEY

Churachandpur

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL
IMPHAL WESTJIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

Prepared for:
CEO, ManipurPrepared by:

Manipur Remote Sensing 
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Legend

Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

AC Boundary

POLL_NO. PS__NAME
7/01 Loupaochum Lower Primary School
7/02 Andro Machengpat Primary School
7/03 Andro High School
7/04 Andro Mahengdong Primary School
7/05 Andro Awang Leikai Primary School
7/06 Andro Kharam Leikai Community Hall, (North Wing)
7/07 Andro Kharam Leikai Community Hall, (South Wing)
7/08 Andro Community Hall
7/09 Andro Gramshang Primary School
7/10 Andro Sanapat Primary School
7/11 Huikap High School, (South Wing)
7/12 Huikap High School, (North Wing)
7/13 Huikap High School, (Right Wing)
7/14 Ramananda High School (E/W)
7/15 Ramananda High School (W/W)
7/16 Angtha Panchayat Ghar
7/17 Poirou Khongjil Primary School
7/18 Angtha Khunou Primary School
7/19 Poirou Khongjin Girls Lower Primary School
7/20 Madrassa Islamia Madina, (North Wing)
7/21 Madrassa Islamia Madina, (South Wing)
7/22 Tulihal Educated Association Building
7/23 Tulihal Primary School
7/24 Laimanai Tampak Thongkhong Primary School
7/25 Secret Heart English School
7/26 Top Chingtha Khunou Primary School
7/27 Top Chingtha Khunou Lower Primary School
7/28 Top Chingtha Youth Progressive Organisation
7/29 Madrasa Asarphiya Hasenia Yambem Khunou
7/30 Ningthounai Chingya Leikai Primary School
7/31 Ningthoumanai Youth Organisation Club
7/32 Yambem Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
7/33 Yambem Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
7/34 Changamdabi Primary School
7/35 Changamdabi G.P. Panchayat Ghar
7/36 Changamdabi Kangla Ukok Primary School
7/37 Kangla Ukok Memorial English School
7/38 Nungaipokpi Primary School
7/39 Nungbrang Primary School
7/40 Nongpok Keithelmanbi Primary School
7/41 Moirangpurel Primary School, (North Wing)
7/42 Tumukhong Lower Primary School
7/43 Moirangpurel Primary School, (South Wing)
7/44 Itham Lower Primary School


