

AC MAP

(7-Andro AC)



1.25 2.5

Kilometers

POLL_NO.	Kilometers PS NAME
7/01	Loupaochum Lower Primary School
7/02	Andro Machengpat Primary School
7/03	Andro High School
7/04	Andro Mahengdong Primary School
7/05	Andro Awang Leikai Primary School
7/06	Andro Kharam Leikai Community Hall, (North Wing)
7/07	Andro Kharam Leikai Community Hall, (South Wing)
7/08	Andro Community Hall
7/09	Andro Gramshang Primary School
7/10	Andro Sanapat Primary School
7/11	Huikap High School, (South Wing)
7/12	Huikap High School, (North Wing)
7/13	Huikap High School, (Right Wing)
7/14	Ramananda High School (E/W)
7/15	Ramananda High School (W/W)
7/16	Angtha Panchayat Ghar
7/17	Poirou Khongjil Primary School
7/18	Angtha Khunou Primary School
7/19	Poirou Khongjin Girls Lower Primary School
7/20	Madrassa Islamia Madina, (North Wing)
7/21	Madrassa Islamia Madina, (South Wing)
7/22	Tulihal Educated Association Building
7/23	Tulihal Primary School
7/24	Laimanai Tampak Thongkhong Primary School
7/25	Secret Heart English School
7/26	Top Chingtha Khunou Primary School
7/27	Top Chingtha Khunou Lower Primary School
7/28	Top Chingtha Youth Progressive Organisation
7/29	Madrasa Asarphiya Hasenia Yambem Khunou
7/30	Ningthounai Chingya Leikai Primary School
7/31	Ningthoumanai Youth Organisation Club
7/32	Yambem Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
7/33	Yambem Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
7/34	Changamdabi Primary School
7/35	Changamdabi G.P. Panchayat Ghar
7/36	Changamdabi Kangla Ukok Primary School
7/37	Kangla Ukok Memorial English School
7/38	Nungaipokpi Primary School
7/39	Nungbrang Primary School
7/40	Nongpok Keithelmanbi Primary School
7/41	Moirangpurel Primary School, (North Wing)
7/42	Tumukhong Lower Primary School
7/43	Moirangpurel Primary School, (South Wing)
7/44	Itham Lower Primary School



Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for: CEO, Manipur